TAI-TECH
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
MB31K310-05A 31±25% 100 0.20 500
MB31K500-05A 50±25% 100 0.20 500
MB31K121-09A 120±25% 100 0.15 900
MB31K221-07A 220±25% 100 0.35 700
MB31K301-07A 300±25% 100 0.35 700
MB31K601-04A 600±25% 100 0.40 400
● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
● In compliance with EIA 595
1. Features
2. Dimensions